

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1503 of 2023

Chaitram Darve @ Abhay Saxena **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

20.11.2023	None for the appellant in two rounds. Mr. Aman Kesharwani, PL for the State. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
vaibhav	