

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1503 of 2023

Chaitram Darve @ Abhay Saxena **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

21/03/2024	None for the parties. The case is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
suguna	