



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1503 of 2023

CHAITRAM DARVE @ ABHAY SAXENA **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

11/11/2024	None for the appellant. Shri Anurag Tripathi, PL for the State. Adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
suguna	