



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1503 of 2023

CHAITRAM DARVE @ ABHAY SAXENA **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

21/02/2025	Ms. Priya Mishra, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Sharad Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent. List on 10-3-2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Soma	