



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Cr.A No1503 of 2023

Chaitram Darve @ Abhay Saxena **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

05/08/2025	None for the Appellant. Shri SK Puriya, PL for the State. Post it after 12 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE

Priya