



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1503 of 2023

CHAITRAM DARVE @ ABHAY SAXENA **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

02/03/2026	None for the appellant. Mr. Anish Tiwari, Dy. G.A. for the State. List this case after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Khatai	